Product Brochure
Network Master™ Series
Network Master Pro
MT1000A
CPRI RF Module
MU100040A
2
Network Master™ Series MT1000A/MU100040A

 Not supported for
Network Master™ Series MT1000A/MU100040A
Ordering Information
9
Miscellaneous Accessories
Maintenance Service
Part Number Description
760-286-R Compact Transit Case with Wheels and Handle
55.6 cm x 35.5 cm x 22.9 cm (22" x 14" x 9")
G0324A Battery Charger
J1569A Car 12 VDC Adapter
J1667Aa
a. J1667A is required for SCPI remote control via GPIB.
GPIB–USB Converter
Operation Manuals
10580-00423 MT1000A/MU100040A Network Master Pro Operation Manual
Z1821Ab
b. Includes MT1000A Operation Manual and the Remote Script Manual.
Utilities on USB device
Part Number Description
MT1000A-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1000A-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1000A-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU100040A-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU100040A-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU100040A-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
Network Master™ Series MT1000A/MU100040A